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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 27 Men, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2024-05-26 - 9:35 Results
Rekord Polski Open 59.86 KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00905 Chengdu (CHN) 2023-08-02

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. KALUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:00.93 813 28.57 32.36
2. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:03.29 725 29.72 33.57
3. URBANSKI Filip 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:04.38 689 30.18 34.20
4. ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.57 652 30.94 34.63
5. WERMINSKI Jan 04 KU AZS UW 1:05.58 652 30.48 35.10
6. MAISTRUK Yehor 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1:05.66 650 30.33 35.33
7. CERLICH Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.88 643 30.04 35.84
8. BRAZHNYK Dmytro 05 KS POSNANIA Poznan 1:05.96 641 30.20 35.76
9. RUTKOWSKI Franciszek 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1:06.08 637 30.65 35.43

10. JUREKO Marcel 08 UKP JEDYNKA Elblag 1:06.33 630 31.79 34.54
11. MISZTAL Oliwier 05 KU AZS UW 1:06.38 629 30.62 35.76
12. MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:06.56 624 31.42 35.14
13. RADZIKOWSKI Szymon 08 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:07.46 599 31.84 35.62
14. ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1:08.25 578 32.24 36.01
15. KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1:08.35 576 31.77 36.58
16. PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1:08.50 572 31.70 36.80
17. WISNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:10.33 529 32.76 37.57
18. WALERYCH Krzysztof 09 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 1:10.67 521 33.30 37.37
19. ZYWICKI Wiktor 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1:10.68 521 33.10 37.58
20. GLOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:10.86 517 33.13 37.73
21. KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1:10.97 514 32.65 38.32
22. SCHUELLER Julius Richard 07 SSG Leipzig e.V. 1:11.35 506 33.36 37.99
23. MICHALOWSKI Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:11.38 505 33.96 37.42
24. KULS Jan 03 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:11.60 501 33.65 37.95
25. NIECKARZ Pawel 06 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.08 491 33.16 38.92
26. JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:12.60 480 34.49 38.11
27. JURDA Filip 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1:12.90 475 34.03 38.87
28. LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek 10 TP SKALAR Slupsk 1:13.59 461 34.14 39.45
29. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 1:14.80 439 35.45 39.35
30. LESZCZYNSKI Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1:15.38 429 34.97 40.41
31. WIECZOREK Kacper 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaskie1:15.74 423 34.66 41.08
32. ZABINSKI Igor 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1:15.80 422 35.10 40.70
33. GRABOWSKI Wojciech 10 UKS Ostrobramska 1:17.96 388 35.98 41.98
34. BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:19.86 361 37.40 42.46

17 - 18 years

1. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:03.29 725 29.72 33.57
2. RUTKOWSKI Franciszek 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1:06.08 637 30.65 35.43
3. MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:06.56 624 31.42 35.14
4. KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 1:08.35 576 31.77 36.58
5. PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1:08.50 572 31.70 36.80
6. WISNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:10.33 529 32.76 37.57
7. GLOWACKI Sebastian 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:10.86 517 33.13 37.73
8. KOWALEWSKI Mateusz 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1:10.97 514 32.65 38.32
9. SCHUELLER Julius Richard 07 SSG Leipzig e.V. 1:11.35 506 33.36 37.99

10. NIECKARZ Pawel 06 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.08 491 33.16 38.92
11. WIECZOREK Kacper 07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaskie1:15.74 423 34.66 41.08
12. ZABINSKI Igor 07 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1:15.80 422 35.10 40.70
13. BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:19.86 361 37.40 42.46
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 27, Men, 100m Breaststroke

16 years

1. MAISTRUK Yehor 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1:05.66 650 30.33 35.33
2. JUREKO Marcel 08 UKP JEDYNKA Elblag 1:06.33 630 31.79 34.54
3. RADZIKOWSKI Szymon 08 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:07.46 599 31.84 35.62
4. ZYWICKI Wiktor 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1:10.68 521 33.10 37.58
5. MICHALOWSKI Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:11.38 505 33.96 37.42
6. LESZCZYNSKI Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 1:15.38 429 34.97 40.41

15 years

1. WALERYCH Krzysztof 09 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 1:10.67 521 33.30 37.37
2. JURDA Filip 09 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1:12.90 475 34.03 38.87
3. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 1:14.80 439 35.45 39.35

14 years

1. JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:12.60 480 34.49 38.11
2. LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek 10 TP SKALAR Slupsk 1:13.59 461 34.14 39.45
3. GRABOWSKI Wojciech 10 UKS Ostrobramska 1:17.96 388 35.98 41.98


